
00005-00035298

15 /01 /25

SEGUFER SA 001940

TOLL Nº 2875 (ESQ.V.SAR OC:

CAPITAL FEDERAL 1

Responsable inscripto 30-67814536-6

FACTURA NETA

CAMBRE000006970 1.00 BAST LUJO 5X10 6970 CAMBRE XXI 21.00 511.460 27.10 372.85

GEN000000TR20SD 60.00 TUBO RIGIDO SD 20MM X METRO 21.00 519.250 27.10 22711.98

GEN00000GRA020E 100.00 GRAMPA P/FIJAR TUBO RIG 20MM 21.00 134.480 27.10 9803.60

GEN00000VTR020E 50.00 CURVA P/TUBO RIGIDO 20MM 21.00 297.710 27.10 10851.55

MH0000000000021 200.00 CABLE MH UNIPOLAR 1X2.5 CELEST 21.00 543.540 27.10 79248.20

MH0000000000020 100.00 CABLE MH UNIPOLAR 1X2.5 ROJO 21.00 543.540 27.10 39624.10

MH0000000000023 100.00 CABLE MH UNIPOLAR 1X2.5 MARR 21.00 543.540 27.10 39624.10

MH0000000000024 200.00 CABLE MH UNIPOLAR 1X2.5 V/AMAR 21.00 543.540 27.10 79248.20

MH0000000000015 100.00 CABLE MH UNIPOLAR 1X1.5 CELEST 21.00 333.870 24.67 25150.40

MH0000000000014 100.00 CABLE MH UNIPOLAR 1X1.5 ROJO 21.00 333.870 24.67 25150.40

MH0000000000017 100.00 CABLE MH UNIPOLAR 1X1.5 MARR 21.00 333.870 24.67 25150.40

MH0000000000018 100.00 CABLE MH UNIPOLAR 1X1.5 V/AMAR 21.00 333.870 24.67 25150.40

RICHI0000000026 100.00 F. MACHO 3PCH S/T GRF 273 RICH 21.00 804.110 24.67 60573.60

RICHI0000000045 100.00 F. HEMBRA 3P S/T 277 GRF RICHI 21.00 866.880 24.67 65302.10

MH0000000000092 100.00 CABLE MH TIPO TALLER 2X1.5 NGO 21.00 861.800 24.67 64919.40

CAE 75033844964363

VTO 25/01/2025 572881.28

0,00

I.V.A. 21% 120305.07

ISIB BSAS G.19 2.0% 11457.63

704643.98


